Kids Menu

Available for children up to age of 12.

Macaroni Cheese, macaroni pasta in double cheese sauce, served with chips
Margarita Pizza, served with chips

Chicken Goujons, strips of chicken coated in batter, served with peas and chips
Bangers & Mash, served with peas

Burger with or without cheese, served in a soft white bun with peas and chips

We are happy to recreate any of our dish’s into a child size portion

Breakfast

Cereals, corn flakes, frosties, bran flakes or special K

Toast, with butter and jam

Breakfast Rolls, selection of hot filled rolls:- bacon, sausage, egg or black pudding
Scrambled Eggs, on toasted bread

Omelette, with mushrooms & onions

French Toast, with maple syrup and bacon

The Double, 2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon & 2 eggs

The Full House, bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, tomato, beans & potato scone

Spanish Omelette, with potatoes, tomatoes and onions

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino
White Coffee
Black Coffee
Latte
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Tea

Irish Coffee
Gaelic Coffee

Special Coffee —Your choice of Liqueur!

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95

£1.95
£1.75
£1.75
£2.25
£1.50
£2.25
£1.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95





