

## **Kids Menu**

Available for children up to age of 12.

1 8	
Macaroni Cheese, macaroni pasta in double cheese sauce, served with chips	£4.50
Margarita Pizza, served with chips	£4.50
Chicken Goujons, strips of chicken coated in batter, served with peas and chips	£4.50
Bangers & Mash, served with peas	£4.50
Burger with or without cheese, served in a soft white bun with peas and chips	£4.50
We are happy to recreate any of our dish's into a child size portion	£4.50
Dwaalrfast	
Breakfast	
Cereals, corn flakes, frosties, bran flakes or special K	£1.50
Toast, with butter and jam	£1.50
Breakfast Rolls, selection of hot filled rolls:- bacon, sausage, egg or black pudding	£2.00
Scrambled Eggs, on toasted bread	£3.00
Omelette, with mushrooms & onions	£3.95
French Toast, with maple syrup and bacon	£3.95
The Double, 2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon & 2 eggs	£4.50
The Full House, bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, tomato, beans & potato scone	£4.95
Spanish Omelette, with potatoes, tomatoes and onions	£4.95
<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
Cappuccino	£1.95
White Coffee	£1.75
Black Coffee	£1.75
Latte	£2.25
Espresso	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.25
Tea	£1.75
Irish Coffee	£2.95
Gaelic Coffee	£2.95
Special Coffee –Your choice of Liqueur!	£2.95